

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4138-4141/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2008 in CRLRC No. 1486/2007 and MP No. 1/2007 & MP No. 2/2007 & MP No. 3/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGER KODANAD ESTATE & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 08/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

If the requisitions contained in the Office Report on default dt.10.02.2009 are not complied with within four weeks from date, put up for further orders.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master