

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4138-4141/2008

MANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGER KODANAD ESTATE & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report ))

Date: 22/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service. List again on 6.8.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK